ADG774A* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 11/01/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Evaluation Kits
• ADSP-SC584 Evaluation Hardware for the ADSP-SC58x/
ADSP-2158x SHARC Family (349-ball CSPBGA)
• ADSP-SC589 Evaluation Hardware for the ADSP-SC58x/

(CP-16-27)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADG774ABRQ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADG774ABRQZ −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADG774ABRQZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADG774ABRQZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADG774ABCPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-16-27
ADG774ABCPZ-R2 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-16-27
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ADG774A Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 14 of 14
NOTES
©2001–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.